
A
D

The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

nationalexpress180
Birmingham to Glasgow
Current timetable, valid from Monday 23rd of February 2026 . Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Sunday

Stops Times

Birmingham
Coach Stn, Digbeth

  22:30  

Birmingham Airport
Bus Terminal, Comet Rd, Stop H

  22:55  

Leicester
St Margaret's Bus & Coach Station

A 23:50  
D 23:55  

Nottingham
Broad Marsh Bus Station

A 00:40  
D 00:45  

Sheffield (City Centre)
Interchange, Pond Street

A 01:55  
D 02:00  

Leeds
Coach & Bus Stn, Dyer St

A 02:50  
D 02:55  

Moto Services Wetherby
(A1)
Southbound Service Area

A 03:25  
D 03:45  

Newcastle upon Tyne
Coach Stn, St James Boulevard

A 05:25  
D 05:30  

Edinburgh
Bus Station, Elder Street

A 08:05  
D 08:10  

Glasgow
Buchanan Bus Stn

  09:20  

Key

1/1


	Monday–Sunday
	Key

